
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 24.04.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 10464/2025 07.02.2025 WP(C)/13959/2023 A MOHANTY 3.00,3*3 
2025-

04-24  

2 18111/2025 06.03.2025 WP(C)/9853/2024 A K BEHERA 13.00,3*13 
2025-

04-24  

3 29001/2025 09.04.2025 WP(C)/16625/2016 R. K. BARIK 6.00,3*6 
2025-

04-24  

4 29363/2025 10.04.2025 CMAPL/115/2005 MKAR 4.00,3*4 dms 
2025-

04-24  

5 30667/2025 16.04.2025 WPC(OAC)/801/1996 C SAMAL 
3.00,3*3.00 

DMS 

2025-

04-24  

6 30694/2025 16.04.2025 RSA/152/2006 B K AGARWAL 
19.00,3*19 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

04-24  

7 30696/2025 16.04.2025 RSA/152/2006 B K AGARWAL 
19.00,3*19 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

04-24  

8 31206/2025 17.04.2025 FAO/329/2017 Y DAS 
5.00,3*5.00 

dms 

2025-

04-24  

9 31682/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/538/2015 D NAIK 18.00,3*18 
2025-

04-24  

10 32131/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/16281/2019 T BAG 
252.00,3*252 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

04-24  

11 32215/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/21762/2023 P.BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2025-

04-24  

12 32230/2025 21.04.2025 CMP/741/2021 A.T.NAYAK 
3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

04-24  

13 32239/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/10252/2014 B.K.SWAIN 
32.00,3*32 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

04-24  

14 32250/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/3316/2014 P.K.MISHRA 4.00,3*4 
2025-

04-24  

15 32265/2025 21.04.2025 CONTC/9470/2023 J.RATH 2.00,3*2 
2025-

04-24  

16 32312/2025 22.04.2025 WP(C)/7559/2025 P K SWAIN 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-24  

17 32316/2025 22.04.2025 WP(C)/15500/2008 LOKNATH DASH 
2.00,3*2.00 

DMS 

2025-

04-24  

18 32406/2025 22.04.2025 WP(C)/16297/2005 P K PATRA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-24  

19 32411/2025 22.04.2025 WP(C)/16295/2005 P K PATRA document 2025-
 



available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

04-24 

20 32414/2025 22.04.2025 WP(C)/16296/2005 P K PATRA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-24  

21 32418/2025 22.04.2025 WP(C)/16301/2005 P K PATRA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-24  

22 32548/2025 22.04.2025 CRLMC/3916/2023 SR PATTANAIK 7.00,3*7 
2025-

04-24  

23 32553/2025 22.04.2025 WP(C)/658/2021 S. MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-24  

24 32557/2025 22.04.2025 WP(C)/6744/2025 M.KAR 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-24  

25 32558/2025 22.04.2025 WP(C)/1703/2006 RK MEHER 
15.00,3*15 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

04-24  

26 32586/2025 22.04.2025 CRLMC/2867/2022 PK MOHANTY 3.00,3*3 
2025-

04-24  

27 32587/2025 22.04.2025 CRLMC/2278/2019 HK MOHANTA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-24  

28 32642/2025 23.04.2025 OJC/12179/1997 P.K.RATH 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-24  

29 32651/2025 23.04.2025 OJC/12180/1997 P.K.RATH 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-24  

30 32661/2025 23.04.2025 OJC/12178/1997 P.K.RATH 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-24  

31 32662/2025 23.04.2025 WP(C)/6225/2004 T.BAG 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-24  

32 32664/2025 23.04.2025 FAO/343/2019 S.C.DAS 
34.00,3*34 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

04-24  

33 33044/2025 23.04.2025 WP(C)/6982/2025 D.K.NAYAK 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2025-

04-24  

34 33383/2025 24.04.2025 WPCRL/141/2024 SK SAMIM 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-24  

35 33571/2025 24.04.2025 ABLAPL/4093/2025 S DAS 
4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-24  

36 33573/2025 24.04.2025 ABLAPL/4041/2025 S DAS 
5.00, 5*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-24  



37 33575/2025 24.04.2025 ABLAPL/2574/2025 B. K. PARHI 
3.00,3*3 

downlod copy 

2025-

04-24  

READY CASES 
 

38 30227/2025 15.04.2025 FAO/336/2019 PURUSOTAM 
3.00,3*3.00 

DMS 

2025-

04-24  

39 30228/2025 15.04.2025 FAO/336/2019 PURUSOTAM 
3.00,3*3.00 

DMS 

2025-

04-24  

40 31180/2025 17.04.2025 CMP/130/2020 P K MOHANTY 
4.00,3*4 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

04-24  

41 31209/2025 17.04.2025 FAO/329/2017 Y DAS 
5.00,3*5.00 

dms 

2025-

04-24  

42 31566/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/581/2017 D.NAYAK 18.00,3*18 
2025-

04-24  

43 31568/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/101/2004 OHCLSC 8.00,3*8 
2025-

04-24  

44 31627/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/336/2016 O/O OHCLSC 12.00,3*12 
2025-

04-24  

45 31633/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/8/2017 O/O OHCLSC 11.00,3*11 
2025-

04-24  

46 31635/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/651/2012 DK NAIK 20.00,3*20 
2025-

04-24  

47 31636/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/46/2016 D NAIK 14.00,3*14 
2025-

04-24  

48 31641/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/97/2010 D NAIK 20.00,3*20 
2025-

04-24  

49 31654/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/185/2018 D NAIK 10.00,3*10 
2025-

04-24  

50 31670/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/19/2012 D.K.NAIK 11.00,3*11 
2025-

04-24  

51 31672/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/21/2016 O/O OHCLSC 13.00,3*13 
2025-

04-24  

52 31701/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/681/2016 D K NAYAK 28.00,3*28 
2025-

04-24  

53 31706/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/2/2019 D.K.NAIK 10.00,3*10 
2025-

04-24  

54 31712/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/9/2009 D.K.NAIK 5.00,3*5 
2025-

04-24  

55 31721/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/47/2016 D NAIK 10.00,3*10 
2025-

04-24  

56 31724/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/46/2012 D.NAYAK 19.00,3*19 
2025-

04-24  

57 31725/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/22/2023 D NAIK 4.00,3*4 
2025-

04-24  

58 31731/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/229/2015 D NAIK 15.00,3*15  
2025-

04-24  

59 31769/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/40/2012 D NAIK 12.00,3*12 
2025-

04-24  

60 31774/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/14/2021 D.K.NAIK 3.00,3*3 
2025-

04-24  

61 31778/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/12/2023 D.K.NAIK 14.00,3*14 
2025-

04-24  



62 31783/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/633/2017 D.NAYAK 11.00,3*11 
2025-

04-24  

63 31785/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/840/2022 D.K.NAIK 11.00,3*11 
2025-

04-24  

64 31798/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/230/2015 D NAIK 15.00,3*15  
2025-

04-24  

65 31804/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/550/2014 D.NAYAK 9.00,3*9 
2025-

04-24  

66 31827/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/82/2009 D.NAYAK 33.00,3*33 
2025-

04-24  

67 31840/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/642/2015 D NAIK 10.00,3*10 
2025-

04-24  

68 31853/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/224/2016 D.NAYAK 13.00,3*13 
2025-

04-24  

69 31858/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/334/2012 D.NAYAK 20.00,3*20 
2025-

04-24  

70 31861/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/41/2016 D.NAYAK 10.00,3*10 
2025-

04-24  

71 32241/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/6955/2013 G.R.PATRA 
5.00,3*5 SENT 

TO XEROX  

2025-

04-24  

72 32256/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/12479/2009 M BARAL 
5.00,3*5.00 

dms 

2025-

04-24  

73 32324/2025 22.04.2025 WP(C)/18666/2024 K C PANDA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-24  

74 32426/2025 22.04.2025 WP(C)/18322/2024 P K DASH 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-24  

75 32542/2025 22.04.2025 WP(C)/8696/2025 
S.R. 

PATTANAIK 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-24  

76 32563/2025 22.04.2025 WP(C)/26473/2024 KC PANDA 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-24  

77 32565/2025 22.04.2025 WP(C)/26516/2024 KC PANDA 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-24  

78 32568/2025 22.04.2025 WP(C)/26444/2024 KC PANDA 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-24  

79 32588/2025 22.04.2025 WP(C)/12039/2019 HK PANDA 
10.00,3*10.00 

dms 

2025-

04-24  

80 32608/2025 22.04.2025 CMP/887/2017 
HARIHAR 

MISHRA 

41.00,3*41 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

04-24  

81 32660/2025 23.04.2025 BLAPL/2222/2025 P.BEHERA 
5.00, 5*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-24  

82 32804/2025 23.04.2025 WP(C)/3114/2025 J.R.NAYAK 
6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD COPY 

2025-

04-24  

83 32810/2025 23.04.2025 WP(C)/4766/2025 J.R.NAYAK 
6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD COPY 

2025-

04-24  

84 32811/2025 23.04.2025 WP(C)/3650/2025 J.R.NAYAK 
7.00,3*7 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-24  

85 32813/2025 23.04.2025 ABLAPL/2464/2025 J.R.NAYAK 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-24  

86 32815/2025 23.04.2025 ABLAPL/4253/2025 H.K.BHOL 
6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD  

2025-

04-24  

87 32817/2025 23.04.2025 ABLAPL/4275/2025 C.RANA 3.00,3*3 2025-
 



download copy 04-24 

88 32818/2025 23.04.2025 ABLAPL/4318/2025 M.MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-24  

89 32835/2025 23.04.2025 ABLAPL/2377/2025 M.K.PANI 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-24  

90 32838/2025 23.04.2025 ABLAPL/2950/2025 M.K.PANI 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-24  

91 32843/2025 23.04.2025 ABLAPL/4307/2025 M.K.PANI 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-24  

92 33034/2025 23.04.2025 ABLAPL/4330/2025 B.TRIPATHY 
4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-24  

93 33035/2025 23.04.2025 ABLAPL/4245/2025 G.S.MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-24  

94 33040/2025 23.04.2025 ABLAPL/1180/2025 B.SAHOO 
5.00, 5*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-24  

95 33042/2025 23.04.2025 WP(C)/7718/2025 P.K.MISHRA 
6.00,3*6 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-24  

96 33058/2025 23.04.2025 WP(C)/25734/2024 H.K.BHOL 
6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD COPY 

2025-

04-24  

97 33066/2025 23.04.2025 CRLA/841/2024 S.R.PATTNAIK 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-24  

98 33070/2025 23.04.2025 CONTC/5904/2024 A.SAHOO 
2.00,3*2 

download copy 

2025-

04-24  

99 33117/2025 23.04.2025 WP(C)/8982/2025 J. R. NAYAK 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-24  

100 33118/2025 23.04.2025 RPFAM/384/2024 
JUDHISTHIR 

SAHOO 

54.00,3*54 

DOWN LOAD 

2025-

04-24  

101 33168/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/18996/2022 B K PANDA 
2.00 , 2*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-24  

102 33170/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/10825/2025 B K PANDA 
4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-24  

103 33172/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/10827/2025 B K PANDA 
4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-24  

104 33174/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/10830/2025 B K PANDA 
4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-24  

105 33175/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/10832/2025 B K PANDA 
4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-24  

106 33177/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/10834/2025 B K PANDA 
4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-24  

107 33178/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/10820/2025 B K PANDA 
4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-24  

108 33258/2025 24.04.2025 TRP(C)/279/2024 J.D.MUDULI 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-24  

109 33449/2025 24.04.2025 BLAPL/7565/2024 K.DANG 
4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-24  

110 33467/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/7538/2025 S. RAY 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-24  

111 33477/2025 24.04.2025 BLAPL/2611/2025 

PRAVAT 

CHANDRA 

BEHERA 

6.00 , 6*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-24  

112 33478/2025 24.04.2025 ABLAPL/4323/2025 PRAVAT 2.00 , 2*3.00 2025-
 



CHANDRA 

BEHERA 

DOWNLOAD COPY 04-24 

113 33525/2025 24.04.2025 ABLAPL/4244/2025 S. CHOUDHURY 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-24  

114 33526/2025 24.04.2025 ABLAPL/4315/2025 
JIBAN JYOTI 

PRADHAN 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-24  

N I C 

 


